
Place TEAM Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Mission Bowl 2285993 2,869 646 $1,278.00
2 Just Us 2281186 2,815 714 $900.00
3 Misfits 2064442 2,762 817 $825.00
4 Fricking Ten Pin 2169257 2,718 754 $789.00
5 Splits and Giggles 2079627 2,708 665 $754.00
6 Dames with Game 2278042 2,700 384 $719.00
7 Lucky Strikes 2040535 2,689 519 $684.00
8 Queens Strike Again 2073010 2,688 312 $631.50
8 W G A F 2264907 2,688 628 $631.50

10 Brenda's 2067959 2,687 627 $579.00
11 Ladies with Balls 2154571 2,683 635 $544.00
12 GEO AL HOLLS MAD 2028114 2,668 98 $509.00
13 Tapped Out 2232053 2,663 943 $475.00
14 Split Happens 2152459 2,658 742 $440.00
15 Crellin Trucking 2084437 2,657 997 $405.00
16 That's How We Roll 2135768 2,654 727 $370.00
17 Skeltons' Key & Lock #1 2023488 2,647 362 $335.00
18 Three Generations 2032433 2,643 783 $282.50
18 Tucker Farms 2089646 2,643 1041 $282.50
20 Wichita Kats 2056511 2,640 649 $230.00
21 Too Legit To Split 2192223 2,635 784 $195.00
22 Bowling Queens 2272040 2,633 741 $80.50
22 A & F Enterprises #2 2278062 2,633 865 $80.50

DOUBLES Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Smart-Hinton, Elizabeth J / Phillips, Cheryl A 2023487 1,491 280 $575.00
2 Ball, Brittany / Little, Jennifer L 2278042 1,458 91 $423.00
3 Krallman, Marianne J / Vasquez, Candi M 2167699 1,449 547 $416.00
4 Campbell, Diedre L / Witte, Caroline 2167699 1,443 542 $408.00
5 Tweedy, Rita D / Tabor, Katlyn L 2056847 1,434 215 $401.00
6 Wampler, Lisa M / Herzberg, Stephanie R 2056513 1,433 159 $394.00
7 Teter, Gloria J / Lowe, Katie A 2040535 1,432 172 $386.00
8 Crumley, Krystal D / Brooks, Ashley M 2020829 1,408 93 $379.00
9 Mitchell, Patricia K / Mitchell, Robin K 2090795 1,404 501 $371.00

10 Slattery, Monica / Stone, Sheri L 2090795 1,403 437 $364.00
11 Daniel, Justice B / Wilson, Karen A 2117889 1,398 182 $356.00
12 Knapp, Maria H / Schneider, Megan 2066758 1,394 342 $349.00
13 Ward, Nancy / Brown, Sherlinda A 2031744 1,391 464 $341.00
14 Frank, Dawn R / Buchanan, Billie J 2043277 1,388 204 $334.00
15 Reed, Aline / Richard, Delecia P 2135761 1,384 171 $327.00
16 Williams, Delois M / Heard, Patricia 2032429 1,379 196 $319.00
17 Lesslie, Diana L / Potter, Thelma M 2251626 1,378 412 $312.00
18 Marsh, Amy M / Wilson, Madgline R 2077546 1,374 339 $304.00
19 Dalton, Rebecca L / Tabor, Deonna D 2056847 1,373 220 $297.00
20 Slagle, Amanda M / Willey, Daylee L 2285994 1,370 606 $289.00
21 Pepper, Sandra K / Hall, Cynthia G 2135784 1,369 372 $282.00
22 Drewes, Georgia A / Tatrow, Alexis E 2028114 1,368 56 $271.00
22 Oliver, Shanice L / Clark, Charmaine 2285993 1,368 385 $271.00
24 Hufford, Sydney M / Winter, Sharon A 2185992 1,367 495 $260.00
25 Kickhaefer, Kelley E / Barnhart, Rhonda L 2263004 1,361 296 $252.00
26 Mock, Amy L / Armstrong, Shelly A 2077537 1,358 431 $245.00
27 Zentner, Phyllis M / Bredahl, Kathy 2079574 1,357 377 $237.00
28 Anderson, Jacqueline D / Raye, Beverly A 2089628 1,353 347 $230.00
29 Vizner, Jenifer R / Brzon, Jennifer L 2073255 1,352 520 $215.34
29 Smith, Dana R / Darby, Jennifer J 2135768 1,352 318 $215.33



29 Morford, Carrie / Carman, Natasha M 2194127 1,352 391 $215.33
32 Brungardt, Christine L / Erbe, Janiece M 2141631 1,349 426 $196.50
32 Farrell, Lisa L / Vulgamore, Janet L 2185992 1,349 453 $196.50
34 Byerly, Diana L / Nolte, Heidi J 2020822 1,345 388 $177.66
34 Bartholomew, Mary F / Goetz, Sonya R 2047860 1,345 536 $177.67
34 Brown, Lori A / Krueger, Denise M 2264907 1,345 326 $177.67
37 Allen, Gloria M / Connell, Jeannie 2066404 1,343 466 $163.00
38 Hamilton, Kristy S / George, Kaitlyn 2141631 1,342 280 $152.00
38 Martens, Virginia M / Frantz, Jessica L 2183345 1,342 425 $152.00
40 Hoover, Maria Theresa G / Fritz, Magdalena G 2032431 1,339 369 $141.00
41 Hoge, Leslie D / Sheetz, Regina M 2073255 1,338 596 $125.66
41 Harlow, Stacey L / Jones, Korrena J 2111099 1,338 372 $125.67
41 Phillips, Marilyn L / Patten, Carolyn S 2264745 1,338 488 $125.67
44 Grande, Fely C / Huffman, Gina M 2032431 1,337 334 $111.00

SINGLES Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Mowery, Elizabeth A 2023999 850 202 $285.00
2 Moore, Marsha A 2092507 806 135 $225.00
3 Clark, Charmaine 2285993 798 364 $213.00
4 Haynie, Whitney 2181385 787 229 $211.00
5 Rowden, Nellie 2285993 784 261 $208.00
6 Scheidegger, Janet 2092507 779 148 $206.00
7 Tabor, Katlyn L 2056847 772 94 $204.00
8 Lowe, Katie A 2040535 760 78 $203.00
9 Dennis, Breann K 2025703 758 205 $201.00

10 Young, Denise L 2023488 757 102 $199.00
11 McGrath, Emmaleigh 2066404 748 375 $197.00
12 Ball, Traci J 2089667 744 221 $195.00
13 Brewer, Linzey M 2056512 737 35 $193.00
14 Hilt, Ashley N 2135761 736 94 $192.00
15 Lewis, Teresa K 2039383 735 213 $189.00
15 Morford, Carrie 2194127 735 267 $189.00
17 Bush, Linda J 2111074 734 232 $184.00
17 Victoria, Courtney G 2127304 734 197 $184.00
17 George, Kaitlyn 2141631 734 59 $184.00
20 Smith, Kimberly K 2285994 728 199 $181.00
21 Janack, Madison A 2028114 727 29 $179.00
22 Tillman, Jennifer A 2263255 726 221 $177.00
23 Bell, Kelly R 2261387 724 224 $175.00
24 Wright, Shylonda N 2083845 721 313 $173.00
25 Clark, Margaret M 2032432 720 253 $171.00
25 Ready, Shalee A 2084437 720 140 $171.00
27 Huffman, Gina M 2032431 719 143 $167.00
27 Knapp, Maria H 2066758 719 143 $167.00
29 Williamson, Andrea 2040535 717 129 $164.00
30 Saunders, Toni E 2023488 716 64 $161.50
30 Rinck, Mary A 2023466 716 234 $161.50
32 Padgett, Darla S 2259122 715 275 $157.00
32 Phillips, Cheryl A 2023487 715 175 $157.00
32 Wade, Tricia L 2141632 715 167 $157.00
35 McBee, Krystal 2084446 714 118 $153.00
36 Prochaska, Jan 2047577 713 189 $152.00
37 Smith, Dana R 2135768 712 170 $150.00
38 Zimmerman, Kathy E 2259122 711 270 $148.00
39 Erven, Cheryl L 2133554 710 191 $146.00
40 Gibbs, Mandi A 2043276 709 197 $144.00
41 Lippert, Lynda K 2048043 708 199 $142.00
42 Hill, Krystal L 2259122 707 237 $141.00
43 Gruver, Sue J 2020815 706 234 $139.00
44 Ridenour, Bonnie J 2181385 705 170 $136.00



44 Jonas, Marisa S 2278061 705 170 $136.00
46 Sharp, Samantha 2056134 704 213 $131.34
46 Tolman, Sherryl L 2272039 704 175 $131.33
46 Cole, Dorothymae 2083845 704 234 $131.33
49 Manly, Rebecca 2067959 703 162 $128.00
50 Smith, Tanya L 2033805 700 286 $125.00
50 Bose, Kala R 2194127 700 232 $125.00
52 Ashbaugh, Miranda L 2069484 699 226 $122.00
53 Hoeme, Deanne Y 2066404 697 286 $121.00
54 Kastler, Holly L 2086313 696 151 $118.00
54 Foos, Sonya A 2040528 696 286 $118.00
57 Frank, Dawn R 2043277 693 64 $111.34
57 Richard, Delecia P 2135761 693 153 $111.33
57 Barnhart, Rhonda L 2263004 693 129 $111.33
60 Teter, Gloria J 2040535 692 94 $107.00
60 Lesslie, Diana L 2251626 692 221 $107.00
62 Stahl, Kiva R 2069485 691 170 $104.00
63 Pickering, Terri A 2060234 690 194 $99.75
63 Fleming, Makayla C 2066411 690 324 $99.75
63 Coleman, Susan 2117701 690 221 $99.75
63 Uhrmacher, Shannon C 2274325 690 278 $99.75
67 Pepper, Sandra K 2135784 689 186 $93.00
67 Fisher, Brigette L 2067959 689 156 $93.00
67 Nemechek, Corrie M 2127304 689 205 $93.00
70 Fleming, Denise A 2181361 688 280 $89.00
70 Lyman, Megan L 2265194 688 267 $89.00
72 Hardaway, Annette M 2056510 687 197 $83.00
72 Lennen, Dakota M 2056512 687 21 $83.00
72 Jones, Korrena J 2111099 687 205 $83.00
72 Gibbs, Gail E 2081034 687 245 $83.00
76 Skocny, Elizabeth A 2089667 686 191 $77.00
76 Robinson, Palmeda F 2093169 686 213 $77.00
76 Wagner, Judy M 2169257 686 137 $77.00
79 Smart-Hinton, Elizabeth J 2023487 684 105 $71.34
79 Heard, Patricia 2032429 684 132 $71.33
79 Leonard, Cindy E 2274245 684 213 $71.33
82 Mullins, Jennifer M 2285995 683 118 $66.00
82 GRAY, SHARON F 2067922 683 264 $66.00
82 Ryan, Kathy J 2251626 683 213 $66.00
85 Hindman, Cheryl 2263255 682 313 $61.00
85 Byerly, Diana L 2020822 682 232 $61.00
87 Andrews, Shannon R 2032430 681 178 $57.00
87 Hale, Kristi L 2095509 681 172 $57.00
87 Artzer-Crowder, RoxAnn 2092507 681 132 $57.00

HANDICAP ALL EVENTS Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Clark, Charmaine 2285993 2,240 1092 $175.00
2 Lowe, Katie A 2040535 2,232 234 $165.00
3 Ready, Shalee A 2084437 2,223 420 $128.00
4 Erven, Cheryl L 2133554 2,202 573 $112.00
5 Tabor, Katlyn L 2056847 2,187 282 $105.00
6 Lewis, Teresa K 2039383 2,178 639 $100.00
7 Rowden, Nellie 2285993 2,176 783 $98.00
8 Fisher, Melinda E 2064442 2,163 777 $97.00
9 Gibbs, Mandi A 2043275 2,153 591 $95.00

10 Mowery, Elizabeth A 2023999 2,148 606 $94.00
11 Ball, Brittany 2278042 2,143 273 $93.00
12 Smart-Hinton, Elizabeth J 2023487 2,137 315 $92.00
13 Scheidegger, Janet 2092507 2,129 444 $90.00
14 Ball, Traci J 2089667 2,122 663 $89.00
15 Witte, Caroline 2167699 2,121 810 $88.00
16 Janack, Madison A 2028114 2,119 87 $87.00
17 Brewer, Linzey M 2056512 2,103 105 $86.00
18 Winter, Sharon A 2185992 2,097 540 $85.00



19 Young, Denise L 2023488 2,092 306 $83.00
20 Dalton, Rebecca L 2056847 2,090 411 $81.50
20 Rohlman, Valerie R 2281186 2,090 435 $81.50
22 Moore, Marsha A 2092507 2,088 405 $79.50
22 Prockish, Brylee 2281186 2,088 405 $79.50
24 Saunders, Toni E 2023488 2,084 192 $78.00
25 Teter, Gloria J 2040535 2,079 282 $77.00
26 Wade, Tricia L 2141632 2,078 501 $75.00
27 Jones, Korrena J 2111099 2,077 615 $74.00
28 Botkin, Nikki P 2043274 2,073 330 $72.50
28 Nemechek, Corrie M 2127304 2,073 615 $72.50
30 Slattery, Monica 2090795 2,072 639 $71.00
31 Lyman, Megan L 2265194 2,071 801 $70.00
32 Jonas, Sierra C 2278062 2,069 858 $68.00
32 Tillman, Jennifer A 2263255 2,069 663 $68.00
34 McGrath, Emmaleigh 2066404 2,067 1125 $66.00
35 Kuhs, Janiqua 2032433 2,064 783 $65.00
36 Weidenhofer, Sandra A 2135768 2,060 525 $64.00
37 Huffman, Gina M 2032431 2,056 429 $62.50
39 Most, Lynette K 2066568 2,055 435 $61.00
40 Smith, Dana R 2135768 2,054 510 $58.50
40 Bell, Kelly R 2261387 2,054 672 $58.50
42 Erbe, Janiece M 2141631 2,053 567 $57.00
43 Mitchell, Robin K 2090795 2,052 549 $55.00
43 Wright, Shylonda N 2083845 2,052 939 $55.00
43 Marsh, Amy M 2077546 2,052 516 $55.00
46 Bockover, Sheila D 2067959 2,048 573 $52.00
47 Dennis, Breann K 2025703 2,045 615 $50.50
47 Robinson, Palmeda F 2093169 2,045 639 $50.50
49 Herzberg, Stephanie R 2056513 2,044 153 $49.00
50 Pickering, Terri A 2060234 2,043 582 $48.00
51 Cole, Dorothymae 2083845 2,042 702 $47.00
52 Strobl, Kelly L 2079627 2,041 363 $46.00
53 Horton, Bruce A 2154571 2,039 525 $44.00
54 Phillips, Cheryl A 2023487 2,035 525 $42.50
54 Ridenour, Bonnie J 2181385 2,035 510 $42.50
56 Manly, Rebecca 2067959 2,031 486 $40.50
56 Padgett, Darla S 2259122 2,031 825 $40.50
58 Hoover, Maria Theresa G 2032431 2,030 639 $39.00
59 Brown, Lori A 2264907 2,025 510 $38.00
60 Murph, Elizabeth A 2084311 2,023 348 $34.50
60 Heatly, Christi J 2067959 2,023 354 $34.50
60 Eaton, Kathryn M 2135700 2,023 573 $34.50
60 Rietcheck, Carol I 2125355 2,023 1149 $34.50
64 Wagner, Judy M 2169257 2,022 411 $32.00
65 Anthony, Tawna L 2271603 2,021 711 $31.00
66 Hachmeister, Carlene 2079583 2,019 858 $30.00
67 Novak, Jaci L 2169257 2,018 711 $28.00
68 Victoria, Courtney G 2127304 2,017 591 $26.50
68 Jonas, Kathy S 2278061 2,017 492 $26.50
70 Smith, Kimberly K 2066411 2,015 597 $24.50
70 Skocny, Elizabeth A 2089667 2,015 573 $24.50
72 Barnhart, Rhonda L 2263004 2,013 387 $23.00
73 Ryan, Kathy J 2251626 2,011 639 $21.00
74 Armstrong, Shelly A 2077537 2,010 573 $19.00
74 Kickhaefer, Kelley E 2154571 2,010 501 $19.00
74 Lesslie, Diana L 2251626 2,010 663 $19.00
77 Krallman, Marianne J 2167699 2,009 864 $16.50
77 Hindman, Cheryl 2263255 2,009 939 $16.50
79 Vasquez, Candi M 2167699 2,008 777 $15.00
80 Hoeme, Deanne Y 2066404 2,007 858 $13.00
81 Hilt, Ashley N 2135761 2,006 282 $12.00
82 Ryan, Joyce C 2272039 2,004 549 $11.00
83 Hale, Kristi L 2095509 2,001 516 $10.00



SCRATCH ALL EVENTS Entry Score Hcap Prize

1 Janack, Madison A 2028114 2,032 $250.00
2 Little, Jennifer L 2278042 2,001 $175.00
3 Brewer, Linzey M 2056512 1,998 $130.00
4 Oliver, Shanice L 2285993 1,923 $111.00
5 Harris, Holly A 2028114 1,915 $93.00
6 Tabor, Katlyn L 2056847 1,905 $75.00
7 Saunders, Toni E 2023488 1,892 $56.00
8 Herzberg, Stephanie R 2056513 1,891 $38.00
9 Drewes, Georgia A 2028114 1,890 $20.00
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